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Related Occupations

Forensic Science Technicians
Biomedical Engineers

Medical and Clinical Laboratory
Technologists

Biological Technicians

Natural Sciences Managers

Biological Scientists, All Other

2017-2027
Growth

24%

23%

15%

10%

8%
6%

Median Salary
(National)

$56,750
$85,620
$61,070
$42,520

$119,850
$74,790

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Forensics DNA Technician, DNA analyst, DNA Criminalist
Bio Engineer, Life Science Technical Writing Scientist, Biomedical
Engineer

Medical Technologist, Clinical Data Specialist, Molecular Technologist

Research Assistant, Laboratory Technician, Genomics Technologist

Clinical Study Manager, Clinical Research Coordinator, Laboratory
Manager

Clinical Analyst, Genomics Researcher, Cell Culture Biologist




