GENETICS AND BIOTECHNOLOGY, B.S.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Forensic Science Technicians	24%	\$56,750	Forensics DNA Technician, DNA analyst, DNA Criminalist
Biomedical Engineers	23%	\$85,620	Bio Engineer, Life Science Technical Writing Scientist, Biomedical Engineer
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologists	15%	\$61,070	Medical Technologist, Clinical Data Specialist, Molecular Technologist
Biological Technicians	10%	\$42,520	Research Assistant, Laboratory Technician, Genomics Technologist
Natural Sciences Managers	8%	\$119,850	Clinical Study Manager, Clinical Research Coordinator, Laboratory Manager
Biological Scientists, All Other	6%	\$74,790	Clinical Analyst, Genomics Researcher, Cell Culture Biologist